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Company Name / Your Name 

(Please Print) 
Address 

(Please Print) 
Phone Number 

Fax Number 
Email Address 

 NorthStar Electric 
Representative:  Adam Suminski 

Address:  9130 SW Pioneer Suite A 
City & zip code:  Wilsonville, OR 97020 

Phone#  503-612-0840 
Fax #  503-612-0891 

 Adam.suminski@northstarelectric.com  

 Astound Broadband Coastcom 
Representative:  Brian Watson 

Address:  151 E. Olive Street 
City & zip code:  Newport, OR 

Phone#  541-270-4416 
Fax #   

 bwatson@coastcom.net 

 Standard Utility  
Representative:  Jeff Gallagher 

Address:  P.O. Box 1008 
City & zip code:   Salem, OR 97308 

Phone#  503-364-6611 
Fax # 503-364-8844 

 jeff@standardutility.com  

 North Sky Communications 
Representative:  Dean Matton 

Address:  11818 SE Mill Plain 
City & zip code:  Vancouver, WA  

Phone#  360-254-6920 
Fax # 

 dmatton@northskycomm.com  

Van Dorn Enterprises, Inc. 
Representative:  Mark Dabulskis 

Address:   1775 W. Washington  
City & zip code:  Stayton, OR 97383 

Phone#  503-769-4504 
Fax # 

  vdei@aol.com  

 Professional Underground 
Representative:   Barry Primley / Randy 

Address:  9204 NE 199th Street 
City & zip code:  Battle Ground, WA 98604 

Phone#  360-702-7994 
Fax # 

 dprimley@professionalundergound.com  

 Commstructure Consulting 
Representative:  James Greenwood 

Address:  811 Railroad Ave.  
City & zip code:  Oregon City, OR 972045 

Phone#  971-266-4424 
Fax # 

  james@commstructureconsulting.com   
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